:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10626168

Dec 16, 2024 - 08:35 (UTC)

In epoch 332,067 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1042944 - 0.019381304 ETH®
76.40 USD

2 1042945 - 0.019345774 ETH®
76.26 USD

3 1042946 - 0.019333307 ETH®
76.21 USD

4 1042947 - 0.019370541 ETH®
76.36 USD

S 1042948 - 0.065659012 ETH®
258.84 USD

6 1042949 - 0.065323076 ETH®
257.52 USD

7 1042950 - 0.019408809 ETH®
76.51 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10626168
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/332067
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1042944
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1042945
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1042946
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1042947
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1042948
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1042949
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1042950

B
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=

Validator Id

1042951

1042952

1042953

1042954

1042955

1042956

1042957

1042958

1042959

Validator Id

1407181

Amount

0.019400010
76.48 USD

0.019372013
76.36 USD

0.019394681
76.45 USD

0.019383391
76.41 USD

0.019325000
76.18 USD

0.019385984
76.42 USD

0.019406192
76.50 USD

0.019373637
76.37 USD

0.019360652
76.32 USD

Amount

+ 0.045981702

181.27 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1042951
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1042952
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1042953
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1042954
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1042955
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1042956
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1042957
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1042958
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1042959
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1407181

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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